20e Meeting du Mont - COMPLET -

Le Mont-sur-Lausanne, 25. - 26.1.2025

Epreuve 16
25.01.2025 - 17:26

Filles, 100m Libre

15 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang
14 - 15 ans

MISCHLER, Tatiana
MOREL, Shania
LAMBERCIER, Chloé
NICOD, Isaline
FERRARI, Maddalena
BISELX, Amélie
NICOLIER, Lena
ROCHAT, Adina
WEDER, Ambre

10. ZRIOUI, Leila

11. THEVOZ, Cléo

12. AGUIRRE, Anastasiya
13. NOVY, Juliette

14. CHAUVET, Amanda
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12 -13 ans

ROBERT, Chloé
CHANSON, Yaél
LAJMI, Emnha
GALANTHAY, Emily
GENTILE, Maélie
ADOUANI, Elin
ROSSIER, Charlotte
LA GROTTERIA, Kayli
9. WEIL, Yuki
10. ERARD, Nina
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12
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12
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11. LIMBERGER CORREA, Rafaeléel3

12. CAUME, Louise

13. MEAN, Manon

14. JEANNERET, Olivia
15. LARDI, Viktorya-Eva
16. SURDEZ, Yaélle
17. ZAJDLIKOVA, Lucia
18. LUCIAKOVA, Emma
19. SCHMIDT, Laura
20. NOEL, Héloise

21. BAILLY, Célestine
22. MISEREZ, Enora
23. VICINI, Tia

24. GROGNUZ, Valérie
25. THOMET, Mylena
26. PELLA, Amaris

27. NESKOVIC, Nora
28. BONDA, Mélissa
29. GKOUVATSOU, Mariléna
30. NEYROUD, Mathilde
31. GRAND, Mara

32. BOUCHER, Lilia
33. DI SIMONE, Martina
34. BRASEY, Nayla

35. CASCIANA, Thelma
36. BARRY, Kindy

13
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
12
12
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
13

Roll

Rn

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
CN Yverdon
Morges-Natation
Morges-Natation

Rn

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Rfn

Morges-Natation

Vn

Vn

Vn

Morges-Natation

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
RN

Morges-Natation

Roll

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Nyon

RN

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
CN Yverdon

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Rfn

Rn

Vn

Rfn

Roll

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Rfn

CN Yverdon

La

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
La

Rfn

Vn

La

Rfn

La

Nyon

La

Nyon

Vn

La

CN Yverdon

CN Yverdon

La

La

CN Yverdon

Temps

1:05.88
1:07.22
1:08.69
1:08.71
1:08.73
1:09.33
1:09.36
1:09.43
1:13.45
1:17.17
1:17.43
1:18.73
1:19.49
1:26.47

1:04.63
1:05.51
1:08.11
1:08.67
1:09.59
1:09.74
1:09.99
1:10.14
1:10.88
1:12.33
1:12.98
1:13.12
1:14.12
1:15.24
1:16.18
1:16.37
1:16.44
1:16.56
1:17.04
1:17.30
1:17.95
1:19.53
1:21.76
1:21.85
1:22.88
1:24.23
1:24.26
1:24.79
1:25.87
1:30.55
1:31.79
1:32.45
1:35.26
1:36.93
1:40.71
1:43.78

Pts

443
417
391
391
390
380
380
379
320
276
273
260
252
196

470
451
401
391
376
374
370
367
356
335
326
324
311
297
287
284
284
282
277
274
267
252
232
231
222
212
212
208
200
170
164
160
146
139
124
113

50m 100m

31.46 34.42
32.62 34.60
32.88 35.81
33.66 35.05
33.53 35.20
33.11 36.22
33.03 36.33
33.53 35.90
35.46 37.99
36.80 40.37
36.59 40.84
38.22 40.51
38.14 41.35
41.76 44.71

30.07 34.56
30.99 34.52
32.77 35.34
33.22 35.45
33.32 36.27
33.49 36.25
33.49 36.50
34.04 36.10
33.89 36.99
34.68 37.65
35.54 37.44
34.44 38.68
35.86 38.26
35.65 39.59
36.29 39.89
36.78 39.59
36.56 39.88
36.92 39.64
37.04  40.00
38.00 39.30
37.40  40.55
38.10  41.43
38.87  42.89
37.79  44.06
39.84  43.04
41.03  43.20
39.56  44.70
41.25  43.54
38.78  47.09
42.48  48.07
42.82  48.97
4355  48.90
43.71 51.55
45.47 51.46
48.00 52.71
45.02 58.76
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Le Mont-sur-Lausanne, 25. - 26.1.2025

Epreuve 16, Filles, 100m Libre

11 ans et moins

GLASER, Nele Sophie
FAVRE, Elynn
MATER, Louise
FONTANINI, Mayra
BURKI, Camille
BRAHIMI, Zohra
ERARD, Lola
BOUKHALFA, Ania
ORLIAC, Camille

NGASSOM LEUMESSI, Enora

FERREIRA, Eva
MUMENTHALER, Liza
GILLIERON, Roxanne
RAZUMOVSKAYA, Maria
AMBAUD, Anna

DO ROSARIO, Zoé Anaisse
MATTHEY-DORET, Louise

MORALES, Yara
SLAMA, Carolina
BRAHIMI, Rym
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MEZZAVILLA RUTHSATZ, Giuliel4

PIRRELLO, Alycia
PELLET, Alicia
DESARZENS, Lisa
BEER, Clara
BONNIER-FISCHI, Cléo
MATHIER, Andrea
GELY, Victoria
GUDOZHNIK, Katya
DI DIO, Elisa
WEBER, Madison
BRASEY, Kyra
MATERNI, Giada
JANKA, Inés
GUERZI, Mitia
BECK, Timéa
DERGUTI, Ana
FERNANDES, Talia
ROSSETTI, Caterina
MACAIONE, Cléa
CHABLOZ, Juliane
TRIF, Elena Sara
ALIC, Alyssa
CASCIANA, Sara
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1:10.61
1:15.86
1:20.99
1:21.18
1:21.59
1:22.38
1:22.56
1:23.23
1:24.84
1:24.93
1:25.00
1:25.06
1:26.02
1:26.41
1:27.03
1:29.06
1:30.90
1:31.46
1:32.70
1:32.71
1:32.95
1:33.17
1:33.19
1:33.77
1:33.90
1:35.18
1:36.53
1:36.62
1:37.15
1:38.49
1:38.92
1:39.10
1:41.06
1:41.16
1:41.42
1:42.77
1:42.80
1:45.73
1:47.94
1:49.37
1:49.93
1:50.83
2:06.59
2:24.00

360
290
238
237
233
226
225
220
207
207
206
206
199
196
192
179
168
165
159
159
158
156
156
153
153
147
141
140
138
132
131
130
122
122
121
116
116
107
100

96

95

93

62

34.65 35.96
36.04 39.82
39.34 41.65
37.84 43.34
38.92 42.67
39.86 42.52
40.91 41.65
38.62 44.61
40.56 44.28
41.02 43.91
40.60 44.40
40.54 44.52
39.77 46.25
39.61 46.80
41.10 45.93
43.88 45.18
44.22 46.68
42.81 48.65
44.22 48.48
43.73 48.98
45.69 47.26
44.57 48.60
43.50 49.69
43.53 50.24
42.81 51.09
45.05 50.13
45.93 50.60
44.85 51.77
43.92 53.23
49.32 49.17
45.81 53.11
46.46 52.64
46.37 54.69
47.95 53.21
48.17 53.25
49.91 52.86
46.52 56.28
48.90 56.83
50.00 57.94
50.48 58.89
50.97 58.96
50.73  1:00.10
56.60 1:09.99
1:06.61  1:17.39
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